Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Pye - (897114) - City of Norwich SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.23
2:15.71
2:16.32
2:16.61
2:18.04
2:18.53
2:18.88
2:19.04
2:19.27
2:19.40
2:20.36
2:20.70
2:20.71
2:20.90
2:20.91
2:20.96
2:21.53
2:21.56
2:21.96
2:22.36
2:22.37
2:23.75
2:24.04
2:24.26
2:24.69

2:24.83
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Date

03/11/18
03/11/18
15/12/18
02/11/19
17/11/18
15/12/23
08/12/19
17/11/18
02/11/19
05/11/22
19/11/22
18/11/23
05/11/16
20/11/16
04/12/21
06/11/21
18/11/23
03/12/22
05/11/16
20/11/16
05/11/22
19/12/20
13/02/16
04/11/23
21/11/15
211115
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Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

SE Winter Championships 2018

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
The 2018 Leicester Open

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
The 2018 Leicester Open

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022
BUCS Short Course 2022-23

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

The Leicester Open

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
SE East Region Short Course Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
National Winter Championships 2022

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

The Leicester Open

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022
City of Norwich

Norfolk County Championships 2016

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023
The Leicester Open Meet

The Leicester Open Meet

AANOA ANAA Al Almanicaalatan

Venue

Luton

Luton
Sheffield
Basildon
Braunstone
Sheffield
Sheffield
Braunstone
Basildon
Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Braunstone
Sheffield
Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Braunstone
Luton
Sportspark
Thetford
Luton
Leicester

Leicester
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Club Swam Under

Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich
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c.c4.91
2:25.51
2:26.36
2:26.70
2:26.86
2:26.89
2:27.00
2:28.21
2:28.68
2:28.87
2:28.88
2:32.15
2:33.78
2:46.64
2:49.31
2:52.38
2:52.60
2:57.78
3:03.78
3:04.47
3:15.15
3:19.25
3:19.57

3:19.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.53
2:21.53
2:20.70
2:24.26
2:21.56
2:20.36
2:22.37
2:19.40
2:20.91
2:25.51
2:20.96
2:28.21
2:23.75
2:18.88
2:16.61
2:19.27
2:24.91
2:16.32
2:19.04
2:18.04
2:14.23
2:15.71
2:28.87
2:28.68
2:20.90

2:22.36
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546
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531
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516
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509
477
462
363
346
328
327
299
271
268
226
212
211
211
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06/11/21
03/10/15
06/12/14
07/11/15
01/11/14
25/09/16
25/09/21
30/09/17
29/09/18
25/09/15
01/03/14
27/09/14
02/03/13
21/04/13
28/09/13
13/01/13
01/12/12
03/11/12
29/09/12
12/05/12
03/03/12
22/04/12
22/01/12

Date

15/12/23
18/11/23
18/11/23
04/11/23
03/12/22
19/11/22
05/11/22
05/11/22
04/12/21
06/11/21
06/11/21
25/09/21
19/12/20
08/12/19
02/11/19
02/11/19
28/09/19

15/12/18
17/11/18
17/11/18
03/11/18
03/11/18
29/09/18
30/09/17
20/11/16
20/11/16
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SE East Region Short Course Championships
UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships

City of Norwich Club Championships 2021

UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events
CoNSC Club Championships 2018

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp

City of Norwich SC Club Championships

Norfolk County Championships

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet

UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet

UEA City of Norwich SC Club Championship
West Suffolk Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet

Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023
National Winter Championships 2022

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
SE East Region Short Course Championships

SE East Region Short Course Championships

City of Norwich Club Championships 2021

City of Norwich

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
CONSC 2019 Club Championships

SE Winter Championships 2018

The 2018 Leicester Open

The 2018 Leicester Open

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
CoNSC Club Championships 2018

UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events

The Leicester Open

The Leicester Open

INUIWIGH
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Thetford
Norwich
Thetford
Bletchley
Norwich
Ipswich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Bury St Edmunds
Thetford
Newmarket

Sudbury

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton

Luton
Sheffield
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Sportspark
Sheffield
Basildon
Basildon
Norwich
Sheffield
Braunstone
Braunstone
Luton

Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Braunstone

Braunstone
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Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Club Swam Under

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Pag§2/3

Level

2
2

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:20.71
2:21.96
2:27.00
2:24.04
2:24.69
2:24.83
2:26.86
2:26.36
2:28.88
2:26.70
2:26.89
2:33.78
2:32.15
2:52.38
2:49.31
2:46.64
2:52.60
2:57.78
3:03.78
3:04.47
3:15.15
3:19.57
3:19.25

3:19.70
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05/11/16
05/11/16
25/09/16
13/02/16
21/11/15
21/11/15
07/11/15
03/10/15
25/09/15
06/12/14
01/11/14
27/09/14
01/03/14
28/09/13
21/04/13
02/03/13
13/01/13
01/12/12
03/11/12
29/09/12
12/05/12
22/04/12
03/03/12
22/01/112

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
UEA City of Norwich Club Championships
Norfolk County Championships 2016

The Leicester Open Meet

The Leicester Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships
City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

City of Norwich SC Club Championships
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships
City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Norfolk County Championships
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet
UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet

UEA City of Norwich SC Club Championship
West Suffolk Open Meet

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet

Luton
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Thetford
Leicester
Leicester
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Thetford
Norwich
Bletchley
Thetford
Ipswich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Thetford

Sudbury
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Co Norwich
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 4
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 2
2
2
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 4
2
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 4
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 4
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 3
Co Norwich 3
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 4
Co Norwich 3
Co Norwich 3
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 4
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